Mask/Waveform Limit Testing
For Agilent Infi niiVision
Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
Features
•  Test up to 270,000 waveforms per
 second with the industry’s fastest
 hardware-accelerated mask testing

Display formats Mask – translucent gray, Failing waveform segments – red, Passing waveform segments – channel color
Save/recall 4 non-volatile internal registers (.msk format), USB memory stick (.msk format)
Ordering Information
The mask/waveform limit test option is compatible
with all Agilent InfiniiVision Series oscilloscopes.
Related Agilent literature
Publication Title Publication Type Publication Number
Agilent 7000B Series InfiniiVision Oscilloscopes Data sheet 5990-4769EN
Agilent 3000 X-Series InfiniiVision Oscilloscopes Data sheet 5990-6619EN
Agilent 2000 X-Series InfiniiVision Oscilloscopess Data sheet 5990-6618EN
Agilent InfiniiVision Series Oscilloscope Probes
and Accessories
Data sheet 5968-8153EN
Evaluating Oscilloscope Mask Testing for Six Sigma
Quality Standards
Application note 5990-3200EN
Evaluating Oscilloscopes for Best Waveform
Update Rates
Application note 5989-7885EN
FlexRay Physical Layer Eye-diagram Mask Testing Application note 5990-4923EN
To download these documents, insert the publication number in the URL:
InfiniiiVision model Mask test options
2000 X-Series DSOX2MASK